General information about company

Scrip code 521222

Name of the company Sanblue Corporation Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | .01 | (ATBHC)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) g‘ 3 2882700 2882700 |57.66 2882700 2882700 | 57.66
romoter
Group
(B) Public 8424 2116875 2116875 |42.34 2116875 2116875 |42.34
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 8427 4999575 4999575 | 100 4999575 4999575 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi s (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) arrants o $@ | No. |total |No. |total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.66 2882700
Group
(B) Public 42.34 1802925
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4685625




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Shareholding

of No. Of nos. as a % of total

each class of securities (IX)

No. Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of Partly

. . shares shares no. of shares
- : ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF fully p?ud paid underlying [ held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up K _ asa%
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares | < v Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD W+ sa%o X cgry Total Voting
V) V) (A+B+C2) ’ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 2882700 2882700 | 57.66 2882700 2882700 | 57.66
undivided Family
(SK?(—IT)otal 3 2882700 2882700 | 57.66 2882700 2882700 | 57.66
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2882700 2882700 | 57.66 2882700 2882700 | 57.66
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 8200 630818 630818 | 12.62 630818 630818 | 12.62
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 1255525 1255525 [ 25.11 1255525 1255525 25.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 213 230532 230532 |4.61 230532 230532 | 4.61
(specify)
(Sgi—ST)otal 8424 2116875 2116875 | 42.34 2116875 2116875 |42.34
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8424 2116875 2116875 | 42.34 2116875 2116875 |42.34
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8427 4999575 4999575 | 100 4999575 49995751 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8427 4999575 4999575 | 100 4999575 4999575 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.66 2882700
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 57.66 2882700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.66 2882700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 12.62 436893
(a(ii)) 25.11 1255525
(e) 4.61 110507
Sub-Total (B) 4234 1802925
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.34 1802925
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4685625
Total (A+B+C 100 4685625

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAVESH SHAH

SANJIV SHAH

AANAL R BHOW

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACZPS3722])

ADGPS0244P

AFAPB6105L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

378750

2203950

300000

2882700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

378750

2203950

300000

2882700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.58

44.08

57.66

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

378750

2203950

300000

2882700

Class eg:y

Total

378750

2203950

300000

2882700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.58

44.08

6

57.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.58

44.08

57.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

378750

2203950

300000

2882700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHARSHEE
MADHUKARBHAI
MUNSHAW

ARUNKUMAR
K PATEL

KARSANDAS
M PATEL

LALJIBHAIM
PATEL

HEMANT L
PATEL

NITIN K
PATEL

PAN (II)

ACBPM7570J)

AFFPP3880H

ABBPP5335P

ABBPP5334N

ACNPP2416J

ACRPP5032E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240225

180000

180000

180000

180000

180000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

240225

180000

180000

180000

180000

180000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240225

180000

180000

180000

180000

180000

Class eg:y

Total

240225

180000

180000

180000

180000

180000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.8

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.8

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

240225

180000

180000

180000

180000

180000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1140225

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

1140225

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1140225

Class eg:y

Total

1140225

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1140225




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCA4629D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

69000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

69000

Class eg:y

Total

69000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







