General information about company					
Scrip code	521222				
Name of the company	Sanblue Corporation Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of each class			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
	held (IV) held (V) (VI) $(V)^+$ $(V)^+$ $(V)^+$ $(A+B+$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2882700			2882700	57.66	2882700		2882700	57.66
(B)	Public	8424	2116875			2116875	42.34	2116875		2116875	42.34
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8427	4999575			4999575	100	4999575		4999575	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Category Shares Underly	Shares Underlying	o. Of No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.66					2882700
(B)	Public				42.34					1802925
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4685625

,	Table II - Stateı	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gre	oup	
			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	1		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2882700			2882700	57.66	2882700		2882700	57.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	2882700			2882700	57.66	2882700		2882700	57.66
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2882700			2882700	57.66	2882700		2882700	57.66
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I	1		I	I
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8200	630818			630818	12.62	630818		630818	12.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	1255525			1255525	25.11	1255525		1255525	25.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	213	230532			230532	4.61	230532		230532	4.61
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8424	2116875			2116875	42.34	2116875		2116875	42.34
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8424	2116875			2116875	42.34	2116875		2116875	42.34
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehol	der	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		8427	4999575			4999575	100	4999575		4999575	100
Total (A+B+C)		8427	4999575			4999575	100	4999575		4999575	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	up	
_	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				57.66					2882700	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.66					2882700	
(2)	Foreign			•	•	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.66					2882700	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er		•			
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				12.62					436893	
(a(ii))				25.11					1255525	
(e)				4.61					110507	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.34					1802925	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.34					1802925	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4685625	
Total (A+B+C				100					4685625	

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Failing	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAVESH SHAH	SANJIV SHAH	AANAL R BHOW	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACZPS3722J	ADGPS0244P	AFAPB6105L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	378750	2203950	300000	2882700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	378750	2203950	300000	2882700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.58	44.08	6	57.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	378750	2203950	300000	2882700
Class eg:y				
Total	378750	2203950	300000	2882700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.58	44.08	6	57.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.58	44.08	6	57.66
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	378750	2203950	300000	2882700
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHARSHEE MADHUKARBHAI MUNSHAW	ARUNKUMAR K PATEL	KARSANDAS M PATEL	LALJIBHAI M PATEL	HEMANT L PATEL	NITIN K PATEL
PAN (II)	ACBPM7570J	AFFPP3880H	ABBPP5335P	ABBPP5334N	ACNPP2416J	ACRPP503
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	240225	180000	180000	180000	180000	180000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	240225	180000	180000	180000	180000	180000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	3.6	3.6	3.6	3.6	3.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	240225	180000	180000	180000	180000	180000
Class eg:y						
Total	240225	180000	180000	180000	180000	180000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.8	3.6	3.6	3.6	3.6	3.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	3.6	3.6	3.6	3.6	3.6
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	240225	180000	180000	180000	180000	180000

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1140225
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1140225
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1140225
Class eg:y	
Total	1140225
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.81
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1140225

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AADCA4629D	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69000	0					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69000	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	0					
Number of Voting	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	69000	0					
Class eg:y							
Total	69000	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	0					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	69000	0			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					